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Prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji 
Beograd, 14 - 17/3/2024

Disciplina 12 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
15/03/2024 - 9:09 Rezultati Prelim
Serbian National Records 28.54 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DUB Rome (ITA) 09/07/2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 18 28.54 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DUB Rome (ITA) 09/07/2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 17 28.54 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DUB Rome (ITA) 09/07/2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 16 28.87 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DUB Burgas (BUL) 08/11/2020
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 15 29.11 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DUB Budapest (HUN) 23/08/2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 14 30.23 MARKOVIC, Jana CPA Kragujevac 17/11/2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 13 30.90 MARKOVIC, Jana CPA Banja Luka (BIH) 27/05/2017
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 12 32.02 MARKOVIC, Jana CPA Berlin (GER) 06/03/2016
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 11 34.15 MARKOVIC, Jana CPA Leskovac 10/10/2015
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 10 36.33 JOVANOVIC, Lena 11A Nis 21/12/2019

Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Mladji Juniori

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 31.51 - 619
2. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 31.80 - 602
3. POLJAK, Andrea 09 Dinamo Pančevo 33.61 - 510
4. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 33.75 - 504
5. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 33.86 - 499
6. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 34.10 - 488
7. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 34.41 - 475
8. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 34.55 - 469
9. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas Beograd 34.64 - 466

10. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 34.76 - 461
11. DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 34.87 - 457
12. APIC-RUSSELL, Mila Theodora 09 Novi Sad 34.91 - 455
13. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 35.02 - 451
14. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 35.14 - 446
15. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 35.48 - 433
16. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 35.58 - 430
17. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 35.95 - 417
18. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 37.27 - 374
19. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Vračar 38.09 - 350
20. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 38.19 - 347
21. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 40.42 - 293

Stariji Juniori

1. STEPHANIE, Oiesen 07 Vojvodina 31.54 - 617
2. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 31.56 - 616
3. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 31.95 - 594
4. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Pirat 32.29 - 575
5. RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 33.22 - 528
6. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 33.27 - 526
7. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Novi Sad 34.22 - 483
8. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Pirat 35.41 - 436
9. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 35.60 - 429

10. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 35.85 - 420
11. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 35.99 - 415
12. HAMER-DJURIC, Olga 07 PK "BPK" Bgd 36.61 - 394
13. AŠONJA, Anja 06 Vojvodina 38.97 - 327
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Prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji 
Beograd, 14 - 17/3/2024

Disciplina 12, Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim

Juniori

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 31.51 - 619
2. STEPHANIE, Oiesen 07 Vojvodina 31.54 - 617
3. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 31.56 - 616
4. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 31.80 - 602
5. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 31.95 - 594
6. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Pirat 32.29 - 575
7. RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 33.22 - 528
8. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 33.27 - 526
9. POLJAK, Andrea 09 Dinamo Pančevo 33.61 - 510

10. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 33.75 - 504
11. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 33.86 - 499
12. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 34.10 - 488
13. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Novi Sad 34.22 - 483
14. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 34.41 - 475
15. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 34.55 - 469
16. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas Beograd 34.64 - 466
17. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 34.76 - 461
18. DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 34.87 - 457
19. APIC-RUSSELL, Mila Theodora 09 Novi Sad 34.91 - 455
20. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 35.02 - 451
21. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 35.14 - 446
22. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Pirat 35.41 - 436
23. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 35.48 - 433
24. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 35.58 - 430
25. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 35.60 - 429
26. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 35.85 - 420
27. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 35.95 - 417
28. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 35.99 - 415
29. HAMER-DJURIC, Olga 07 PK "BPK" Bgd 36.61 - 394
30. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 37.27 - 374
31. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Vračar 38.09 - 350
32. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 38.19 - 347
33. AŠONJA, Anja 06 Vojvodina 38.97 - 327
34. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 40.42 - 293

Apsolutna

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Dubocica 29.73 - 737
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 30.27 - 698
3. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 31.00 - 650
4. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 31.51 - 619
5. STEPHANIE, Oiesen 07 Vojvodina 31.54 - 617
6. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 31.56 - 616
7. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 Vračar 31.77 - 604
8. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 31.80 - 602
9. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 31.95 - 594

10. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Pirat 32.29 - 575
11. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 Vračar 32.75 - 551
12. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Napredak 32.90 - 544
13. RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 33.22 - 528
14. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 33.27 - 526
15. POLJAK, Andrea 09 Dinamo Pančevo 33.61 - 510
16. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 33.75 - 504
17. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 33.86 - 499
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Prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji 
Beograd, 14 - 17/3/2024

Disciplina 12, Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Apsolutna

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

18. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 34.07 - 490
19. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 34.10 - 488
20. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Novi Sad 34.22 - 483
21. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 34.41 - 475
22. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 34.55 - 469
23. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas Beograd 34.64 - 466
24. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 34.76 - 461
25. DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 34.87 - 457
26. APIC-RUSSELL, Mila Theodora 09 Novi Sad 34.91 - 455
27. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 35.02 - 451
28. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 35.14 - 446
29. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 35.36 - 438
30. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Pirat 35.41 - 436
31. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 35.48 - 433
32. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 35.58 - 430
33. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 35.60 - 429
34. MULIC, Andrea 11 Plavi Talas Beograd 35.71 - 425
35. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 35.85 - 420
36. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 35.95 - 417
37. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 35.99 - 415
38. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 36.24 - 407
39. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 36.35 - 403
40. HAMER-DJURIC, Olga 07 PK "BPK" Bgd 36.61 - 394
41. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 37.14 - 378
42. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 37.27 - 374
43. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Vračar 38.09 - 350
44. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 38.19 - 347
45. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 38.23 - 346
46. AŠONJA, Anja 06 Vojvodina 38.97 - 327
47. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 40.42 - 293
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